25JAN18 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 16.1.0
12:54:06{ES3T) REPCRTING DATE: 25JAN1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREIL 25JAN18
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA :
ORDER OF FINISE : 7/13/10/12 !
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE :
FAVORITES : 7

52.00 PAYS {US5 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 7 5.60 "3.40 2.490
2nad 13 . 6,00 4.20
3xd 10 5.60
4th iz
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Dellaxs)
7/13 31.20 i5.60
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
7/13/10 105.40 52.7¢0
Superfecta -
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dollars)

7/13/10/12 742.00 74.20




25JANL8 PRICE REFPORT

13:28:33{EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 25JAN18
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

CORDER OF FINISH : 4/5/3/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 5

3xd 3

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/3/8

Daily Double
GCFFICIAL
7/4

Win

11.00

$2.00 PAYS
32.00

$1.C0 PAYS
91.890

$1.00C PAYS
277.80

$2.00 PAYS
76.20

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

25JAN1B

{US Dollars)
Place

4.40
3.80

$1.00 PAYS

16.00

$0.50 PAYS
45.90

50.10 PAYS
27.78

$1.00 PAYS
38.10

{US

(U5

(Us

{US

Show

4.80
2.80
5.20C

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOGZ
PAGE# 1




25JANLB PRICE REFPORT
13:57:31(EST} REPCORTING DATE: 25JANI1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 25JANI18
RACE : 3

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/7/14/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 9 $.20

Z2nd 7

3rd 14

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 BAYS
9/7 73.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/7/14 120.80

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/ T/14/5 1294.30

Daily Double
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
4/9 226.80

S1.

$0.

50.

$1.

AmT/MAZ2 18.1.0

(US Dollars)

Place

5,80
11.20

00 PAYS

36.60

50 PAYS
60,45

10 PAYS
129.43

00 PAYS
113.40

(Us

(US

{Uus

(us

Show

4.00
4.80
2.80

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCGOO2
PAGE# 1




25JARNLSB PRICE REPORT
14:34:22 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 25JAN1SB

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 25JAN18
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/8/6,7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS Win
QFFICIAL

1st 1 18.40

2nd 8

3rd &

3rd 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
i/8 282.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/8/6 542.90
1/8/7 349.20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/8/6/7 424,10
1/8/7/6 3034.80

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
a/1 335.20

51,

50.

$0.

51.

AmT/MA2 18.1.0

{US Dollars)

Place

11.00
20.20

00 PAYS
141.20

50 PAYS
271.45
174.€0

10 PAYS
42.41
303.48

00 PAYS
167.60

(Us

(Us

(USs

6.00
4.80
3.20
2.10

Dollars}

Dollars}
Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCDZ
PAGE# 1




25JAN18
i4:56:39/(

PRICE REPORT
EST} REPCRTING DATE: 25JANI1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

PROGRAM LAUREL 25JAN18
RACE : 5
SCURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISHE : 9/7/8/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES 3
52.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 9 21.60 8.80
2nd 7 4.80
3rd 8
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/7 112.00 5¢.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/7/8 361.20 180.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
$/7/8/5 3113.30 311.33
Daily Dcukle
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
179 440.40 220.20

(Us

(Us

{Us

{Us

Show

3.80
2.80
5.20Q

Dollars})

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCODO2
PAGE# 1




25JAN18
15:28:1e(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORPER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
st 15
2nd &
3rd 4
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAT
i15/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/6/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/6/4/11
Daily Double
CFFICIAL
9/1

9/15

LAUREL 25JAN18

15/6/4/11

Win

$2.00 PAYS
29.60

$1.00 PAYS
40.90

$1.00 PAYS
247.80

52.00 PAYS
25.860
182.40

25JAN1S8

AmT/MA2 18.1.0

(U8 Dellars)

Place

31.00 PAYS
14.80

$0.50 PAYS
20.45

$0.10 PAYS
24.78

$1.00 PAYS
12.80
91.20

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

4.00
3.20
3.20

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRC0002
PAGE# 1




25JAN1S

15:56:09 (EST)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

PTMLTCO COMMUNTTY

LAUREL 25JAN1S8

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 15
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS

OQFFICIAL
1st 15
2nd 3
3rd 12
ith 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/3
Trifecta
QOFFICIAL
15/3/12
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
15/3/12/6

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
15/15

15/3/12/6

Win

$2.00 PAYS
24,60

$1.00 PAYS
189.80

$1.00 PAYS
1107.60

52.00 PAYS
20.80

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

25JAN18

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

4,490
5.490

00 PAYS

12.30

50 PAYS
94.90

10 PAYS
110.76

00 PAYS
lc.4¢0

Show

4.60
4.20
11.40

(US Dollazrs)

(US Dollars}

{US5 Dollars:

(S Dollars)




25JAN1S PRICE REPORYT AmT/MAZ 18.1.0 PRCOOOZ
16:20:54 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 25JAN1SB PAGE4# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 25JAN18
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/4/3/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS {U3 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 6 5.80 3.49 2.80

2nd 4 5.00 3.40

3rd 3 4.20

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
6/4 28.00 14.00

Trifecta
OFFICTAL 31.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/4/3 53.50 26.775

Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US bollars}
6/4/3/7 431.10 43,11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.C0 PAYS {US Dollars}
1576 32.60 16.3C




25JAN18

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

RACE @ 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 3

3rd &

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/3

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
1/3/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/6/14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

7,9,12

52

$1

51

52

PRICE REPURT
16:46:21 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

CCMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 25JAN1S

Win

.00 PAYS
42,20

.00 PAYS
172.70

.0C PAYS
987.2¢

.00 PAYS
37.40

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

25JAN18

{US Dollars}
Place

4.00
6.40

$1.00 PAYS

21.10

50.50 PAYS
86.35

$0.10 PAYS
98.72

$1.00 PAYS
18.70

(Us

{US

(Gs

(USs

Show

3.60
4.60
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dellars)

PRCCOCZ
PAGE} 1




25JAN18 PRICE REPORT

17:15:28 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 25JAN18
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/4/7/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS ; 10
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 4

3xrd 7

4th 9

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
2/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
27477

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
z2/4/%79

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
172

52.

51.

sl.

$2.

Win

13.40

0% PAYS
56.20

00 PAYS
260.40

00 PAYS
1503.10

00 PAYS
31.00

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

25JAN18

{08 NDoilars)
FPlace

6.40
4.40

$1.00 PAYS

28.10

$0.50 PAYS
130.20

50,10 PAYS
150.31

$1.00 PAYS
15.50

{us

{Us

(us

(US

Show

3.40
4.80
7.40

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




25JAN18
17:41:12(EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 25JANIS8
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/2/9/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 2

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/2

Prifacta
CFFPICIAL
4/2/9

Superfecta
QOFFICIAL
4/2/9/71

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/4

52.

1.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

10.20

00 PAYS
102.40

00 PAYS
295.50

00 PAYS
1874,20

0C PAYS
53.00

25JAN18

AMT/MAZ 18.1.0

{US Dollars)

1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

4.20
13.20

00 PAYS

51.20

50 PAYS
147.75

10 PAYS
187.42

G0 PAYS
26.50

(Us

{Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.80
5.40
2.80

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

FRCOOGZ
PAGE# 1




Z25JANLE PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 18.1.0 PRCOOOCZ2
18:09:11(BsT) REPORTING DATE: Z25JAN18 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 25JAN18
RACE : 12

SOURCE : L&

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/2/8/5
SCRATCHEED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 3 6.00 4.40 3.20

2nd 2 6.40 4.00

3rd 8 6.60

ith 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (GS Dollars)
3/2 32.80 16.40

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dcllars)
3/2/8 123.40 61.70

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS {US Dcllars}
3/2/8/5 583.80 59.38

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/3 20.40 ic.20




25JAN18

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z5JANI18

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/12/4/14

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 12
3rd 4
4th 14
Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/12
Trifecta
OFFICTAL
&6/12/74
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/12/4/14
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/7
3/9
3/15

3/6

$2.

s1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
18:35:09(EST) REPORTING DATE:

7.,9,13,15

Win

12.00

00 PAYS
26.00

00 PAYS
55.60

00 PAYS
432.00

00 PAYS
7.20
7.20
7.20

18.00

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

250AN18

{UJS Decllars)
Place

4.00
2.80

$1.00 PAYS
13.00

50.50 PAYS
27.80C

50.10 PAYS
43.20

$1.00C PAYS
.60
.60
.60
.00

w oW ww

(OS

{us

Show

4.20
2.80
5.00

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRC0OOOZ
PAGE# 1




25JANL18
15:00:36 (EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 25JAN18
RACE : 14

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNHNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

Znd 11

3xd 1z

4th &

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3711712

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/11/12/6

Daily Double
GFFICIAL
6/3

3/11i/12/6

Win

$2.00 PAYS
114.20

$1.00 PAYS
i180.60

£1.00 PAYS
13542.80

$2.00 PAYS
23.40

25JAN1S8

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

{US Deollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.60
10.00

00 PAYS

57.10

50 PAYS
590.30

10 PAYS
1354.28

00 PAYS
11.790

(us

{Us

{US

{us

PRCOOCZ
PAGEH 1

Show

3.40
8.80
12.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)




25JAN18 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 18.1.0 PRCOOOZ
19:2B:31{EST) REPCRTING DATE: Z25JAN1S PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z25JAN1ES
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/15/4/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 13
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
CRDER RUNNERS Win Flace Show
OFFICIAL
1st 8 35.80 41.40 17.80
2nd 15 5.60 6.40
3rd 4 20.60 |
4th 9 |
Exacta |
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US bollars) |
8/15 1110.00 555.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
8/15/ALL 486.60 243,30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (S Dollars)
8/15/4/ALL Z20915.,00 2091 .50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Decliars)
3/8 443.00 221.50




25JAN1B PRICE REPORT
19:58:45(EST) REPORTING DATE: 25JAN1S8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z5JAN18
RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FTINISH : 4/8/3/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

$2.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 4 9.20 5.60
2nd 8 7.80
3rd 3
4th 6
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/8 48.00 24.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/8/3 87.10 48.55
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS
4/8/3/6 475.50 47.55
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/2 27.60 13.80
8/4 915.4Q 457.70

{Us

(Us

(Us

(UGS

Show

3.00
5.40
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 1




